
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
44 
17 
94 
33 
28 
15 
97 
38 
22 

5 
40 
57 
86 

3 
183 

75 
35 

D river Reg 
57430 
61098 
66542 
63496 
63503 
63505 
58099 
69468 
63115 
60526 
73670 
69838 
60746 
59952 
67794 
71341 
63116 

Name 
Mickey Magnussen 
Julius Dinesen 
Emil Tanggaard 
Jonathan Weywadt 
Marcus Skjellerup 
Benjamin Toft 
Magnus Terkildsen 
Oscar Elkjær 
Christian Scheel 
Loui Hoffbeck 
Marcus Krøyer 
August Therbo 
Valdemar Aggerholm Kasting 
Anton Boesgaard Teilmann 
Victor Stage Sørensen 
Noah Eg 
Mads Scheel 

Class 
Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

6 

Diff 

0.207 
0.882 
1.252 
6.640 
6.718 
7.859 

11.713 
11.804 
14.920 
18.098 
18.131 
18.489 
23.866 
23.940 
33.643 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:10.161 
1:09.881 
1:10.189 
1:10.134 
1:10.410 
1:10.610 
1:10.496 
1:10.944 
1:10.608 
1:11.442 
1:11.751 
1:11.741 
1:11.610 
1:12.035 
1:12.087 
1:12.952 
1:12.123 

Points 
30 
27 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 

Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  LUG-KBH 

Margin of Victory 

0.207 

Avg. Speed 

67,388 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.881 

Best Speed 

68,516 

Best Lap by 

17 - Julius Dinesen 

 

4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 

1. Cadett Mini  

Finale 10 min.(11) 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:12:03 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 

14-08-2016 14:55 


